INTHE UNITED STATESBANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA
LYNCHBURG DIVISION

MORNING AFTERNOON
START: ____ START: ___

END: END:

TRIAL: HRS OFFICIAL PROC: HRS

CHARLOTTESVILLE DOCKET - SEPTEMBER 20, 2004

TIME SET CASE NO. TYPE OF PROCEEDING/NAME OF DEBTOR(S) ATTY. TRUSTEE

9:30 PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE - COMPLAINT
TO DETERMINE VALIDITY, PRIORITY,
OR EXTENT OF A LIEN OR OTHER
INTEREST - CHAPTER 7 CASE

04-01767 ThomasA. Lane, Sr. Slayton Calahan
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkk*x
04-00063A ThomasA. Lane, Sr. Slayton
V.
PRA 111, Inc.
9:30 CONT’'D PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE -

COMPLAINT TO OBTAIN AN INJUNCTION
OR OTHER EQUITABLE RELIEF -

CHAPTER 13 CASE
03-03146 LisaC. Pretlow Little Beskin
kkhkkkkkkkkkkkk*kx
04-00046 LisaC. Pretlow Pro Se
Barry C. Pretlow
V.
Washington Mutual Bank Patterson/
Kerry Killinger, President Feinman

(Motion to Dismissfiled by defendants, dkt #4)



(Addt’l hearing @ 10:00 aam.)
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9:30 CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE'S
MOTIONSTO DISMISS - CHAPTER 13 CASES
04-02089 LindaH. Estes Canfidd Beskin
04-02535 Dana Frederick Sherrill Barlow Beskin
Jennie Rosalie Nelson
04-02422 Jane Connie Seay Peterson  Beskin
04-02369 Orlando B. Henderson Johnson Beskin
Catherine Henderson
(Second amended plan filed, dkt #26)
04-02250 Justin Spencer Delew Ragland Bekin
Joelle Ann Delew
04-02237 Harry James Deyarmett Cox Beskin
04-02493 William J. Gaines Cox Beskin
04-02570 Benjamin Revely, Sr. Cox Beskin
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9:30 CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONSTO DISMISS - CHAPTER 13 CASES
04-02094 Wandel Ray Bailey Calaway Beskin
Clema June Bailey
(Objection to Confirmation:
Household Financial Services, Inc.) Sasser
04-02294 Michael John Decanio Stevens Beskin
04-02500 Tawana April Holland Stevens Beskin
04-02138 Eliot Sanford Portnoff Stevens Beskin
(Amended plan filed, dkt #23)
(AL SO: Motion to approve direct payments)
04-02359 Margaret Renee Gay Stevens Beskin
Larry D. Gay
04-02265 Danid J. Tindey Stevens Beskin
(Objection to Confirmation:
Charter One Mortgage Corp., dkt #16) Wade
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9:30 CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE'S
MOTIONSTO DISMISS; MOTIONSTO LIFT
STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASES

04-02295 Edwin Lee Patterson, Il Slayton Beskin
Karen R. Patterson
kkhkkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkhkkk*

M-27 GMAC Eason
V.
Edwin Lee Patterson, I Slayton
Karen R. Patterson
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

04-02371 Jake Brown Little Beskin
Angela Brown
kkhkkkkkkkkkkk*kx

M-22 Primus Automotive Financia Services Eason
V.
Jake Brown Little
AngelaBrown
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee
(Amended motion filed to reflect request for

Adequate Protection payments)

04-02092 Anthony Tyrone Barbour Y ancey Connelly
kkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkkkk*x

M-29 Universal Underwriters Acceptance Huebschman
V.
Anthony Tyrone Barbour Y ancey

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee



(Objection to Confirmation:
Eastern Savings Bank, dkt #32) Zimm
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PAGE 5

9:30

98-03252

02-01586

02-05115
9:30

03-00319
9:30

02-04432

TRUSTEE’'SMOTION TO DISMISS
CASES - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Shirley D. Gibson
William C. Gibson (Deceased)

Chad F. Harrison
JanaV. Harrison

Donald Boston
Thea Boston

MOTION TO SUSPEND PLAN PAYMENTS,
APPLICATION BY COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR
FOR AWARD OF ADDITIONAL ATTORNEY
FEES- CHAPTER 13 CASE

Leonard Thomas, Sr.
Belle Thomas

MOTIONTO MODIEFY PLAN - CH. 13 CASE

Terry Dwaine West
Joan Boeklen West

Scott

Cox

Cox

Y ancey

Stevens

Beskin

Beskin

Beskin

Beskin

Connelly
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9:30

9:30

01-01480

04-01991

M-23

03-03097

M-32

M-34

M-35

MOTION TO INCUR DEBT - CH. 13 CASE

Sharon D. McCray
(Torefinancereal estate)

MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 13CASES

Larry D. Allen
kkkkkkkkkkkk*x

Triad Financial Corporation
V.

Larry D. Allen

Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

Beneyam T. Ashndfi

Ervenna L. Ashnafi
kkkkhkkkhkkkkhkkkhkkkkk*x

Virginia Housing Development Authority
V.

Beneyam T. Ashnéfi

Ervenna L. Ashndfi

Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

University of VA Community Credit Union
V.

Beneyam T. Ashndfi

Ervenna L. Ashnafi

Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

University of VA Community Credit Union
V.
Beneyam T. Ashnéfi

Andrews Beskin

Y ancey Beskin
Domeyer

Y ancey

Johnson Beskin

Christenson

Johnson

Little

Johnson

Litlle

Johnson



Ervenna L. Ashnéfi
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee
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9:30

03-03643

M-33

04-01941

M-25

MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 13CASES

Pierre J. Rose

kkkkkkkkkkkk*x

Mid State Homes/Mid State Trust
v/

Pierre J. Rose

(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #37)

William Hannagan
Veronica Flannagan
kkhkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkkk*
AuroraLoan Services

V.

William Hannagan
Veronica Flannagan
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

Hakes

Kane

Hakes

Peterson

Jafe

Peterson

Beskin

Beskin
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9:30 MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY/CO-DEBTOR
STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASES

04-00391 David A. Pompell Barlow Beskin
kkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkk*x

M-27 Ford Motor Credit Company Eason
V.
David A. Pompell Barlow
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

M-29 Ford Motor Credit Co. Eason
V.
Chris Pompell, co-debtor Ragland
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

M-31 U.S. Bank, N.A. Bierman
c/o OCWEN Federal Bank, FSB
V.
David A. Pompell Barlow
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

04-01480 Chris Pompell Ragland Beskin
kkhkkkkkkkkkkk*x

M-25 Ford Motor Credit Company Eason
V.
Chris Pompell Ragland
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

M-27 Ford Motor Credit Company Eason

V.



David Pompell, co-debtor Barlow
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee
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9:30
03-03899
9:30
04-01989
04-01810
04-01176
04-01441

MOTION TO LIFT STAY; DEBTORS
MOTION TO SELL REAL ESTATE FREE
AND CLEAR OF LIENS; APPLICATION

BY COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR FOR AWARD
OF ADDITIONAL FEES- CHAPTER 13 CASE

Lawrence C. Purvis Cox Beskin
LauraL. Purvis
($250.00 in compensation)

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEETO
DISMISS CASES - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Darrell Scott Fox Barlow Beskin
(Objection to Confirmation:
Homecomings Financial Network) McQuiddy

(Amended plan filed - set for 10/18/04 @ 9:30 a.m.)

Mary Louise James Barlow Beskin
(w/conditions)

Myles Christopher Turner Pro Se Beskin
Shannon Fryer Turner

Carl C. Fitzgerad Stevens Beskin



Vera Carter Fitzgerald
(Amended plan filed, dkt #18)
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9:30 CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS,
CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISSCASES- CHAPTER 13 CASES
03-04745 Timothy Lee Gillispie Stevens Beskin
04-01173 Jonathan Adrian Mickens Stevens Beskin
(w/conditions)
(Objection to Confirmation:
[.R.S., dkt #20) Eckert
04-01320 Dennis Irwin Ford Stevens Bein
Deborah Ann Ford
04-01617 Julie P. Townsend Stevens Beskin
Michael R. Townsend
04-01947 David Barham Smith Stevens Beskin
(Objectionsto Confirmation:
Weélls Fargo Home Mortgage, Inc., dkt #14; Sasser
Wachovia Bank, N.A., dkt #22) Goldstein

(ALSO: Cont’d motion to make direct
payments)
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9:30

04-01135

03-04959

04-00515

04-01490

04-01416

CONT'D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS CASES - CHAPTER 13 CASES

William J. Harris

(w/conditions)

(Objectionsto Confirmation:
U.SA. I.R.S, dkt #19;
Chrigtiana Bank & Trust Co.)

Caesar L. Morton
(w/conditions)

Barry Allen E. Birckhead, Sr.
Deborah Dudley Birckhead
(w/conditions)

(Amended plan filed, dkt #28)

Robert Lee Crews
Cassandra Diana Crews
(w/conditions)

Michelle Simpson Spencer

Charles William Spencer, 111

(w/conditions)

(VALUATION: Property secured by
Schewe Furniture Company, dkt #13;
Objection filed by Schewel Furniture Co.,
dkt #17)

Little

Eckert

Zimm

Little

Peterson

Cox

Cox

Clark

Beskin

Beskin

Beskin

Beskin

Beskin
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9:30

9:30

04-01323

04-01108

M-26

M-28

CONT'D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS CASES - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Elouise Poindexter Ragland
(Amended plan filed - set for 10/18/04 @ 9:30 a.m.)

CONT’'D CONFIRMATION HEARING,;
CONT’'D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISSCASE; MOTIONSTO LIFT
STAY/CO-DEBTOR STAY - CH. 13 CASE

Charles E. Poles, Jr. Andrews
*kkkhkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkkikhkkkikikkkhkx

Key Bank, U.S.A., NA as Trustee Clarke
V.

CharlesF. Poles, Jr. Andrews
Key Bank, U.S.A., NA as Trustee Clarke
V.

Charles E. Poles, Jr. Andrews

CormillaR. Poles, co-debtor
(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #30)

Beskin

Beskin
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9:30 CONT’'D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’'D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS CASE; MOTION TO AVOID
LIEN - CHAPTER 13 CASE

04-01121 William Y ancey Johnson  Beskin
Mandy Y ancey
kkhkkkkhkkkhkkkhkkkkkkkk*kx
M-31 William Y ancey Johnson
Mandy Y ancey
V.
Hotcakes, Ltd.

(Amended motion filed, dkt #33)

04-01829 Scott Edward Adams Pro Se Connelly
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkkkkkkkk*kx

M-37 Cendant Mortgage Corporation Patterson
V.
Scott Edward Adams Pro Se

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

9:30 CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS CASES - CHAPTER 13 CASES

01-04244 George Lewis Jones Stevens Connelly
(w/conditions)

03-00122 Edgar Earl Shelton Stevens Conndlly
(Second amended plan filed, dkt #44)
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9:30
01-03676
01-04225
00-01864
9:30
01-00554

CONT’'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEETO
DISMISS CASES - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Jmmy Lee Wright Stevens
Janet Sue Jenkins Wright
(Second amended plan filed, dkt #66)

LolitaD. Scott Peterson
(w/conditions)
(Modified plan #2 filed, dkt #62)

George L. Shelton Little
Brenda A. Shelton

CONT’'D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISSCASE; CONT'D MOTIONTO
MODIFY PLAN; MOTION BY COUNSEL

FOR DEBTOR FOR AWARD OF

ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASE

Angdlita Murphy Cox
(w/conditions)
(Compensation in the amount of $250.00)

Connelly

Beskin

Beskin

Beskin
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9:30

9:30

01-01454

00-02797

M-26

04-01789

M-21

CONT'D MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN;
MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE LATE
PROOF OF CLAIM - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Robert B. Trammell Peterson  Beskin
Dianne N. Trammell

(Claim of Citifinancial in the amount of $8,625.00)

(Amended plan filed, dkt #66)

CONT'D MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 13CASES

Harold W. Richardson Johnson Beskin
Mary D. Richardson

PR I I e I b e b b b b b b o

Bank of America Watson

V.

Harold W. Richardson Johnson

Mary D. Richardson

Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

Quincey L. Gregory Peterson  Beskin
Nicole R. Gregory

kkhkkkhkkhkkkkkkkkkkkk*x

ABN AMRO Mortgage Group, Inc. Patterson

V.

Quincy L. Gregory Peterson

Nicole R. Gregory
Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee
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9:30

9:30

9:30

03-00672

04-02741

04-02867

M-13

MOTION BY COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR
FOR AWARD OF COMPENSATION, dkt
#69; OBJECTION BY TRUSTEE TO
ALLOWANCE OF CLAIM BY COUNSEL
FOR DEBTOR, dkt #67 - CH. 7 CASE

Delmar C. Chapman, Jr.
(Compensation in the amount of $1,200.00)
(Objection to claim No.2 in the amount
Of $1,200.00, dkt #67; Response filed by
Angela M. Barlow, Esq., dkt #70)

TRUSTEE’'SMOTION TO DISMISS CASE
FOR FAILURE OF DEBTOR TO APPEAR
AT 341 MEETING - CHAPTER 7 CASE

Shirley B. Hawthorne

MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 7 CASES

Joseph Levi Agee, Sr.
Bernette Martin Agee
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkkkk*x
Shore Mortgage

V.

Joseph Levi Agee, Sr.
Bernette Martin Agee

W. Stephen Scott, Trustee

Barlow

Pro Se

Johnson

Sasser

Johnson

Scott

Scott

Scott
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9:30 MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 7CASES
04-02808 John Joseph Foley Slayton Scott
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkkk*x
M-18 Community Bank of Northern Virginia Garrett
V.
John Joseph Foley Slayton
W. Stephen Scott, Trustee
(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #24)
M-20 Charles Kabbash, t/a 414 Associates Heblich
V.
John Joseph Foley Slayton
04-02749 William C. Kavanek, Jr. Barlow Scott
Meryl B. Kavanek
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkkkkkx*x
M-10 GMAC Mortgage McQuiddy
V.
William C. Kavanek, Jr. Barlow
Meryl b. Kavanek
W. Stephen Scott, Trustee
04-01147 Sharon D. Burrell Barlow Cadlahan
kkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkkkk*x
M-34 Countrywide Home Loans Domeyer
V.
Sharon D. Burrell Barlow

William E. Cdlahan, Jr., Trustee
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9:30

04-02659

M-10

04-02645

M-12

04-02299

M-15

MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY - CH. 7 CASES

Barbara Elizabeth Baldley
khkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkkkkx*x

Wells Fargo Bank

c/o Option One Mortgage Corporation
V.

Barbara Elizabeth Baldley

JessicaR. Kassay
kkhkkkhkkkhkkhkkkkkkkkk*kx

Mazda American Credit

V.

Jessica R. Kassay

W. Stephen Scott, Trustee
(Answer filed by debtor, dkt #14)

David W. Deeds

LindaM. Deeds
*kkikkhkkkhkhkkkkikkkkx
Countrywide Home Loans, Inc.
V.

David W. Deeds

LindaM. Deeds

William F. Callahan, Jr., Trustee

Crow Scott

Bierman

Crow

Peterson  Scott

Eason

Peterson

Schwdler Calahan

Neyhart

Schweller
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9:30

10:00

04-02734

M-11

04-01917

M-22

CONT’'D MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY -
CHAPTER 7 CASES

Chrystal Richardson

Chase Manhattan Mortgage Corporation

V.

Chrystal Richardson

W. Stephen Scott, Trustee

(Answer and Objection filed by debtor, dkt #13)

MOTIONTO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASE

Eric C. Dyer

Judith Dyer

kkhkkkkkkkkkkk*k

National City Mortgage Company
V.

Eric C. Dyer

Judith Dyer

Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

Peterson

Clarke

Peterson

Johnson

Sasser

Johnson

Scott

Beskin
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10:00

03-03146

04-00046A

10:00

04-00278

04-00203

MOTION TO DISMISS COMPLAINT
TO OBTAIN INJUNCTION OR OTHER
EQUITABLE RELIEF - CH. 13 CASE

LisaV. Pretlow
kkhkkkkhkkkhkkhkkk*

Lisa Pretlow

Barry Pretlow

V.

Washington Mutual Bank

CONT’'D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT'D MOTIONSBY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS CASES - CHAPTER 13 CASES

John Merriwether Chapman, 111
Linda Harlow Chapman
(Fourth amended plan filed, dkt #38)

Lloyd Cecil Shreve
Shirley Jean Beverage Shreve
(Amended plan filed, dkt #26)

Litlle Beskin
Pro Se
Patterson/Feinman

Stevens Beskin

Stevens Beskin
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10:00

03-04789

M-37

02-05164

M-64

CONT’'D MOTIONSTO LIFT STAY -
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Franklin D. Tomlin
*kkkhkkhkkkhkhkkhkkhkkkhkkkk%k
Leroy R. Hamlett, Jr.
V.

Franklin D. Tomlin

Luther Russdll Kidd

Annie Scruggs Kidd
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkkkk*x
Cendant Mortgage Corporation
V.

Luther Russall Kidd

Annie Scruggs Kidd

Herbert L. Beskin, Trustee

Peterson  Beskin

Litlle

Peterson

Peterson  Beskin

Patterson

Peterson
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10:00
03-04726
04-00014A
04-00015A
10:00
04-01933
M-13

CONT’D PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCES-
COMPLAINTSTO DETERMINE
DISCHARGEABILITY OF A STUDENT
LOANS- CHAPTER 7 CASE

Tracie G. Showalter

kkhkkkhkkhkkkhkkkkkkkkkkk*x

Tracie G. Showalter

V.

U.S. Department of Education

American Education Services for Sun Trust Bank

Educational Credit Management Corporation

(Motion to dismiss U.S. Dept. of Education
as defendant filed, dkt #5)

(Answer filed by American Education Services/
Pennsylvania Higher Education Assistance,
dkt #6)

Tracie G. Showalter

V.

U.S. Department of Education

Direct Loan Servicing Center

(Answer and motion to dismissby U.S.
Dept. of Education, dkt #4)

MOTIONSTO AVOID LIENS-CH. 7CASES

Shirley Lynn Mullins
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkkkkkkk*kx
Shirley Lynn Mullins

V.

SunTrust Bank

(Order tendered)

Barlow Scott

Barlow

Thomas

Eckert

Little

Barlow

Eckert

Barlow Schneider

Barlow
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10:00

10:00

10:00

04-01920

M-13

04-00843

04-02531

MOTIONSTO AVOID LIENS-CH. 7CASES

Eric Dwayne Hall Barlow
kkhkkkkkhkkkhkkkkkkkk*kx

Eric Dwayne Hall Barlow
V.

SunTrust Bank

William F. Schneider, Trustee
(Order tendered)

CONT'D OBJECTION BY TRUSTEETO
DEBTOR’'SCLAIM OF EXEMPTION,dkt #15;
TRUSTEE'SMOTION TO EXTEND DEADLINE
FOR OBJECTING TO DISCHARGE OF
DEBTOR, dkt #16 - CHAPTER 7 CASE

Cathryn T. Good Sough

MOTION TO AUTHORIZE PAYMENT OF
EXPENSES OF SALE, dkt #24; STATUS
REPORT HEARING - CH. 11 CASE

Wesley P. Gfroerer Little

Schneider

Callahan

usST
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10:00

11:00

03-04557

03-03786

03-00105A

SHOW CAUSE HEARING FOR FAILURE
OF COUNSEL TO FILE CERTIFICATE OF
SERVICE ON ORDER ENTERED 2/24/04 - CH. 7 CASE

Eleanor Marie Barbour Stevens Scott
(Show causeissued against Robert S. Stevens,

Esq)

TRIAL - COMPLAINT TO DETERMINE
DISCHARGEABILITY OF DEBTS;

MOTION TO SELL PROPERTY FREE

BY TRUSTEE; MOTION TO COMPENSATE
A PROFESSIONAL (Tri-County realty);
MOTION TO SHORTEN NOTICE
REQUIREMENT FROM 20 TO 19 DAYS,
dkt #55 - CHAPTER 7 CASE

Curtis E. Gibson, Jr. Little Calahan
kkhkkkhkkhkkhkkkhkkhkkkkkkkk*kx

Automotive Finance Corporation Feinman

V.

Curtis E. Gibson, Jr. Little
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11:00

03-03156

M-15

03-00091A

CONT’'D MOTION TO LIFT STAY;
CONT’D TRIAL - COMPLAINT TO

DETERMINE VALIDITY OF SECURED
OR UNSECURED CLAIM TO DETERMINE
THE AMOUNT OF TENDER REQUIRED

BY PLAINTIFF IN A RESCISSION -
CHAPTER 7 CASE

Mike Azia Charlie

Kathy Jean Charlie

Washington Mutual Bank, NA

V.

Mike Azia Charlie

Kathy Jean Charlie

(Answer filed by debtors, dkt #19)

Mike Azia Charlie

Kathy Jean Charlie

V.

Washington Mutual Bank

Beneficia Mortgage Co. Of Virginia

(Answer filed by Washington Mutual
Bank, dkt #8)

(Answer filed by Beneficial M ortgage
Co. Of Virginia, dkt #10)

McLaughlin Schneider

Neyhart

McLaughlin

McLaughlin
Patterson
Neyhart
Patter son

Neyhart
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11:00 TRIAL - COMPLAINT TO DETERMINE THE
DISCHARGEABILITY OF A DEBT -
CHAPTER 7 CASE

03-05139 Mark A. Lohr Schwartz ~ Schneider
kkhkkkkkkkkkkk*k
04-00032A University of Virginia Community Credit Union Little
V.
Mark A. Lohr Schwartz
FOR THE COURT:

HONORABLE ROSSW.KRUMM, CHIEF U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDGE
TERRY KEMPSON, LAW CLERK

BARBARA D. OKES, COURTROOM DEPUTY

EVANS & COMPANY, COURT REPORTERS



